Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(ohms)
Max. Ripple
Current
@
100kHz/+105°C
(A rms)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Case
Code
QTY/
reel
25Vdc ( 32 Vdc Surge )
220 25 HZA227M025F24VT-F 55.0 0.14 0.027 2.3 8 10.5 F 500
330 25 HZA337M025G24VT-F 82.5 0.14 0.020 2.5 10 10.5 G 500
35Vdc ( 44 Vdc Surge )
150 35 HZA157M035F24VT-F 52.5 0.12 0.027 2.3 8 10.5 F 500
270 35 HZA277M035G24VT-F 94.5 0.12 0.020 2.5 10 10.5 G 500
50Vdc ( 63 Vdc Surge )
68 50 HZA686M050F24VT-F 34.0 0.10 0.030 1.8 8 10.5 F 500
100 50 HZA107M050G24VT-F 50.0 0.10 0.028 2.0 10 10.5 G 500
63Vdc ( 79 Vdc Surge )
33 63 HZA336M063F24VT-F 20.7 0.08 0.040 1.7 8 10.5 F 500
56 63 HZA566M063G24VT-F 35.2 0.08 0.030 1.8 10 10.5 G 500
80Vdc ( 100 Vdc Surge )
22 80 HZA226M080F24VT-F 17.6 0.08 0.045 1.55 8 10.5 F 500
33 80 HZA336M080G24VT-F 26.4 0.08 0.036 1.70 10 10.5 G 500
HZA 227 M 025 F            24VT        –F
RoHS
 Compliant
Indicator